Building Permit Report
Start Date : 10/1/2017 | End Date: 10/31/2017

Issuance

101 - Single
Family Detached | B-17-362
B-17-389
B-17-390
B-17-353
103 - Two Family
Building TB-17-365
TB-17-366
B-17-374
320 - Industrial
B-17-370

324 -

WOODLAND
CREEK ESTATES,
LLC C/O GRAHAM
HURLEY

Q Construction

HUPPERTEN,
PETER GERALD IlI

& SUSAN LOUISE
Julio Quintana

LOCO

PROPERTIES, LLC
SEE RENTALS, LLC

PHOENIX LIMITED
PARTNERSHIP
ATTN: KIM LOVE

BASE FINANCIAL,
INC

New
Construction -
Residential

New
Construction -

Residential
New

Construction -

Residential
New

Construction -
Residential

Siding
Siding
New

Construction -
Residential

Alterations -
Commercial

10/11/2017

10/27/2017

10/27/2017

10/4/2017

10/12/2017

10/12/2017

10/18/2017

10/16/2017

20 days

35 days

35 days

68 days

-43018 days
-43018 days

9 days

36 days

Approved

Conditionally Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

10/25/2017

11/7/2017

1/24/2018

11/7/2017

10/25/2017

5584142000
4900

5684232040
0015

5684232060
2425

5684232040
0016

5684222670

0625
5684222670

0525
5584033000

1800

5684233040
0125

462 Creek Cir

513 Aspen Trl

1761 Willow Trl

515 Aspen Trl

1629 Taylor Ave

1625 Taylor Ave

2020 Skyview
West Dr

775 E 8Th St

New single familly
Dwelling

new single family
dwelling

New Single Family
Dwelling

New single family
dwelling
reside both sides
Reside both sides

New duplex

Installation of a
paint booth and
bondo booth

including (2) Make-

Ln-Air 1inits

David Edeen
Construction LLC,
DBA Joe Dirt, LLC

Wyoming Electric

Wyoming Electric

Wyoming Electric

Galloway
Construction Inc.
Galloway
Construction Inc.
Warner Services,
LLC.



Building Permit Report
Start Date : 10/1/2017 | End Date: 10/31/2017

Office/Bank/Profe
ssional

B-17-379 SHERIDAN Re-Roof 10/20/2017 0 days 5684214100, 1221 W 5Th St |Remove and replace David Loden
COUNTY 0325 existing single-ply Construction
MEMORIAL membrane and
HOSPITAL water saturated
insulation with new
insulation and new
single-ply
membrane roof
system.
B-17-387 KEENAN Alterations - | 10/26/2017 21 days Approved 12/12/2017 5684274410, 40-STE 1A E Century 21 Realty Powder River
COMPANY, LLC Commercial 0725 Works St wishes to make Heating & A/C

some revisions to
the existing BHJ Hub
Insurance office.
Century 21 hopes to
consolidate all real
estate offices to this
space. They will be
adding a few new
small offices a
conference room, a
kitchen and will be
providing one HC
Unisex Bathroom.
They will also be
updating all interior
finishes i.e. the
ceiling panels,
providing both task
light and aesthetic
lighting fixtures.

Addenda 12-12-17
replace 2 existing
windows.

326 -




Building Permit Report

Start Date : 10/1/2017 | End Date: 10/31/2017
School/Education | B-17-358 NORTHERN Additions - 10/5/2017 120 days Approved 1/18/2018 5584024000 1 Whitney Way | Electronic Signs for Sign Products
al WYOMING Commercial 0200 Sheridan College
COMMUNITY Campus
COLLEGE DISTRICT
327 -
Store/Customer | B-17-357 RIDLEYS Alterations - 10/5/2017 15 days Approved 10/20/2017 5684274650 | 169 Coffeen Ave | INSTALL "RX" SIGN | Nix Sign Co., LLC
Service Commercial 0625 ON FRONT OF
BUILDING.
328 - Other Non-
Res Building B-17-360 | RAIL ROAD LAND New 10/10/2017 16 days Conditionally Approved 10/25/2017 5684221500, 105-UNITAE New rental Powder River
& CATTLE Construction - 0625 14Th St warehouse buildings| Heating & A/C
COMPANY Commercial
434 - Add / Alter
Residential B-17-351 | COLE, MARK C & Re-Roof 10/2/2017 0 days 5684223150| 1340 Dana Ave | remove and replace Excel Roofing
DEBORAH A 0525 roof
B-17-355 | HAWKINS, PETER Re-Roof 10/4/2017 0 days 5684341500 365 Huntington | remove and replace Excel Roofing
M & AURELIE R 0225 St roof
B-17-354 | KISER, EDWARD A | Alterations - 10/4/2017 2 days 5684222700 1638 Omarr Ave |Pole barn alterations
& LAURIE A Residential 0625 from original Pole
Barn Permit.
B-17-359 | EDWARDS, DIANE Re-Roof 10/6/2017 0 days 5684273150 40 Swan St Remove old Knutson Roofing
R SCHAFFNER, JOE 1225 shingles, resheet, Inc.
apply new
architectural
cshingles
TB-17-361 | FAUROT, ROBERT Deck 10/10/2017 Not Issued 5684271920 216 N Jefferson New Deck
L & DELECE E 0425 St
B-17-363 | HAMRICK, COREY Re-Roof 10/11/2017 0 days 5684283490| 1930 Sparrow Install new roof | Clemens Exteriors,
B & STACY A 4325 Hawk Rd Inc.
B-17-364 | MOSS, DAVID K & Re-Roof 10/12/2017 0 days 5684343000| 721 Absaraka St | Remove concrete Knutson Roofing
LEANNE D 3133 roof tiles, reroof Inc.
with architectural
shingles
B-17-368 HEIGHTS Re-Roof 10/13/2017 0 days 5684211000, 1511-TRLR 30 |remove and replace Excel Roofing
DEVELOPMENT 0333 Mydland Rd roof
CORPORATION




Building Permit Report

Start Date : 10/1/2017 | End Date: 10/31/2017

B-17-371 | HAHN, GERALD D
& BETTY

B-17-378 | BURTIS, LARRY O

B-17-384 KANE, PHILIP
JAMES Il TRUSTEE

B-17-385 LOCO

PROPERTIES, LLC
B-17-380 | SMITH, DAVID C &

LYNN M
SISK, DAVID
LIVING TRUST
DOUGLAS, SUSAN
P LIVING TRUST

B-17-388

437 - Add / Alter

Non Residential = B-17-382 Crown Castle

B-17-383 #18 SHERIDAN
WYOMING
PROPERTY, LLC

B-17-352 MONTE VISTA

MEDICAL, LLC
B-17-386 | KGT COMMERCIAL

PROPERTIES, LLC

Re-Roof

Siding

Re-Roof

Siding

Alterations -

Residential
Re-Roof

Alterations -

Commercial
Alterations -
Commercial

Alterations -

Commercial
Alterations -

Commercial

10/16/2017

10/18/2017

10/24/2017

10/25/2017
10/23/2017

10/27/2017

10/23/2017

10/24/2017

10/2/2017

10/26/2017

0 days

0 days

0 days

0 days
3 days

0 days

21 days

23 days

59 days

56 days

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

10/25/2017

11/16/2017

11/30/2017

11/17/2017

5684352410
1125

5684273260
0825

5684263470
0125

5684222670

0625
5684263880

0225
5584102040

0800

5684351000

8033
5584021010

0133

5684354750

0300
5684352300

0525

1025 Emerson St | tear off existing Clemens Exteriors,
shingles and install Inc.
new 30-year

shingles
New siding for

house and detached

880 W Loucks St A-Line Seamless

garage.
748 E Works St Remove old Knutson Roofing
shingles, resheet Inc.

half of roof, reroof
with architectural

chingleg
1629 Taylor Ave New Siding Galloway
Construction Inc.
547 Sumner St Alteration to Powder River
residental Heating & A/C
430 Shadow Re-Roof Green Vista
Ridge Blvd Roofing

951 Frank St AT&T Equipment

shelter
1229 E Brundage | replace existing Sign Products
Ln cabinets on

freestanding sign,
same square
footage, same
overall height.
replace manual
price sign with new

NS o R

1005 Sugarland New Sign Sign Boss, LLC
Dr
800-STE A HUB Insurance, (1) Sign Products

Coffeen Ave wall sign- letters,
tenant panels in
existing multi tenant

sign



Building Permit Report
Start Date : 10/1/2017 | End Date: 10/31/2017
B-17-376 | FARMERS CO-OP | Alterations- | 10/18/2017 97 days Approved 12/19/2017 5684353000 | 1450 Coffeen Ave| removing historicl ABC Signs
OIL COMPANY Commercial 4833 coop sign from old
location to new
nropertv
438 - Res Garage /
Carport B-17-381 ROSENLUND, New 10/23/2017 46 days 5584142000 5154 Coffeen Ave| New attached 24x24
PERRY D & Construction - 0102 garage
THELMA M Residential
645 - Demo Single
Family B-17-369 MITCHELL, Demolition 10/13/2017 6 days Approved 10/19/2017 5684352210 761-761 & 765 S | Demo house on 765. Chase
CHARLES S ET AL 0500 Canby St On existing Construction, LLC
foundation. House
has been vacant for
over 20 years.
Sf-900 ft
18 Tons of C& D
649 - Demo Non-
Residential B-17-367 | BEDE, MARK A & Demolition 10/13/2017 0 days Not Applicable 10/13/2017 5684271820 25 Grinnell Plz | Demolition of 1800 Wyoming
KATHERINE M 1225 sq foot building in Demolition Inc
TRUSTEES BEDE the back of the lot.
FAMILY 36 tons of grindable
REVOCABLE TRUST material available.
Other
B-17-356 GRIMSHAW Additions - 10/4/2017 30 days Approved 10/31/2017 5684271370 41 E 1St St non illuminated wall Sign Products
INVESTMENTS, Commercial 0625 sign 24 sq ft (west)
LLC illuminated wall sign
24 sq ft (south)
48 sq ft total
B-17-377 SUGARLAND Alterations - 10/18/2017 16 days Approved 10/27/2017 5684354750 | 941 Sugarland Dr | remodel pole sign, Sign Products
DENTAL, P C Commercial 0400 use existing base,
support, electrical
Single Family




Building Permit Report
Start Date : 10/1/2017 | End Date: 10/31/2017

Condo B-17-375 | PHOENIX LIMITED New 10/18/2017 9 days Approved 10/25/2017 5584033000, 2038 Skyview New Duplex Warner Services,
PARTNERSHIP Construction - 1900 West Dr LLC.
ATTN: KIM LOVE Residential
Vacant
B-17-372 |JOHNSON, TYLER L Re-Roof 10/17/2017 0 days 5584032030| 2171 Pima Dr Re-roof Sterling
& LINDSAY M 1825 Construction, LLC
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