Census Code	PIN	Owner Name	Permit For	Submitted	No. of Days for Issuance	Review Status	Review Date	Parcel	Address	Work Description	Contractor DBA
101 - Single					issuance						
Family Detached	B-17-362	WOODLAND CREEK ESTATES, LLC C/O GRAHAM HURLEY	New Construction - Residential	10/11/2017	20 days	Approved	10/25/2017	5584142000 4900	462 Creek Cir	New single familly Dwelling	David Edeen Construction LLC, DBA Joe Dirt, LLC
	B-17-389	Q Construction	New Construction - Residential	10/27/2017	35 days	Conditionally Approved	11/7/2017	5684232040 0015	513 Aspen Trl	new single family dwelling	Wyoming Electric
	B-17-390	HUPPERTEN, PETER GERALD III & SUSAN LOUISE	New Construction - Residential	10/27/2017	35 days	Approved	1/24/2018	5684232060 2425	1761 Willow Trl	New Single Family Dwelling	Wyoming Electric
	B-17-353	Julio Quintana	New Construction - Residential	10/4/2017	68 days	Approved	11/7/2017	5684232040 0016	515 Aspen Trl	New single family dwelling	Wyoming Electric
103 - Two Family											
Building	TB-17-365	LOCO PROPERTIES, LLC	Siding	10/12/2017	-43018 days			5684222670 0625	1629 Taylor Ave	reside both sides	Galloway Construction Inc.
	TB-17-366	SEE RENTALS, LLC	Siding	10/12/2017	-43018 days				1625 Taylor Ave	Reside both sides	Galloway Construction Inc.
	B-17-374	PHOENIX LIMITED PARTNERSHIP ATTN: KIM LOVE	New Construction - Residential	10/18/2017	9 days	Approved	10/25/2017	5584033000 1800	2020 Skyview West Dr	New duplex	Warner Services, LLC.
320 - Industrial											
	B-17-370	BASE FINANCIAL, INC	Alterations - Commercial	10/16/2017	36 days			5684233040 0125	775 E 8Th St	Installation of a paint booth and bondo booth including (2) Make-	
324 -											

Off: /D 1 - /D			10/51/2					I = I		I I	
Office/Bank/Profe	B-17-379	SHERIDAN	Re-Roof	10/20/2017	0 days			5684214100	1221 W 5Th St	Remove and replace	David Loden
ssional		COUNTY						0325		existing single-ply	Construction
		MEMORIAL								membrane and	
		HOSPITAL								water saturated	
										insulation with new	
										insulation and new	
										single-ply	
										membrane roof	
										system.	
	B-17-387	KEENAN	Alterations -	10/26/2017	21 days	Approved	12/12/2017	5684274410	40-STE 1A E	Century 21 Realty	Powder River
		COMPANY, LLC	Commercial					0725	Works St	wishes to make	Heating & A/C
										some revisions to	
										the existing BHJ Hub	
										Insurance office.	
										Century 21 hopes to	
										consolidate all real	
										estate offices to this	
										space. They will be	
										adding a few new	
										small offices a	
										conference room, a	
										kitchen and will be	
										providing one HC	
										Unisex Bathroom.	
										They will also be	
										updating all interior	
										finishes i.e. the	
										ceiling panels,	
										providing both task	
										light and aesthetic	
										lighting fixtures.	
										Addenda 12-12-17	
										replace 2 existing	
										windows.	
326 -											

School/Education al	B-17-358	NORTHERN WYOMING COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT	Additions - Commercial	10/5/2017	120 days	Approved	1/18/2018	5584024000	1 Whitney Way	Electronic Signs for Sheridan College Campus	Sign Products
327 -											
Store/Customer Service	B-17-357	RIDLEYS	Alterations - Commercial	10/5/2017	15 days	Approved	10/20/2017	5684274650 0625	169 Coffeen Ave	INSTALL "RX" SIGN ON FRONT OF BUILDING.	Nix Sign Co., LLC
328 - Other Non-											
Res Building	B-17-360	RAIL ROAD LAND & CATTLE COMPANY	New Construction - Commercial	10/10/2017	16 days	Conditionally Approved	10/25/2017	5684221500 0625	105-UNIT A E 14Th St	New rental warehouse buildings	Powder River Heating & A/C
434 - Add / Alter											
Residential	B-17-351	COLE, MARK C & DEBORAH A	Re-Roof	10/2/2017	0 days			5684223150 0525		remove and replace roof	Excel Roofing
	B-17-355	HAWKINS, PETER M & AURELIE R	Re-Roof	10/4/2017	0 days			0225	365 Huntington St	remove and replace roof	Excel Roofing
	B-17-354	KISER, EDWARD A & LAURIE A	Alterations - Residential	10/4/2017	2 days			5684222700 0625	1638 Omarr Ave	Pole barn alterations from original Pole Barn Permit.	
	B-17-359	EDWARDS, DIANE R SCHAFFNER, JOE	Re-Roof	10/6/2017	0 days			5684273150 1225	40 Swan St	Remove old shingles, resheet, apply new architectural shingles	Knutson Roofing Inc.
	TB-17-361	FAUROT, ROBERT L & DELECE E	Deck	10/10/2017	Not Issued			5684271920 0425	216 N Jefferson St	New Deck	
	B-17-363	HAMRICK, COREY B & STACY A	Re-Roof	10/11/2017	0 days			5684283490 4325	1930 Sparrow Hawk Rd	Install new roof	Clemens Exteriors, Inc.
	B-17-364	MOSS, DAVID K & LEANNE D	Re-Roof	10/12/2017	0 days			5684343000 3133	721 Absaraka St	Remove concrete roof tiles, reroof with architectural shingles	Knutson Roofing Inc.
	B-17-368	HEIGHTS DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION	Re-Roof	10/13/2017	0 days			5684211000	1511-TRLR 30 Mydland Rd	remove and replace roof	Excel Roofing

	B-17-371	HAHN, GERALD D	Re-Roof	10/16/2017	0 days			5684352410	1025 Emerson St	tear off existing	Clemens Exteriors,
	0 17 371	& BETTY	110 11001	10/10/2017	o dayo			1125	1023 Emerson st	shingles and install	Inc.
		0.52						1120		new 30-year	
										shingles	
	B-17-378	BURTIS, LARRY O	Siding	10/18/2017	0 days			5684273260	880 W Loucks St	New siding for	A-Line Seamless
								0825		house and detached	
										garage.	
	B-17-384	KANE, PHILIP	Re-Roof	10/24/2017	0 days			5684263470	748 E Works St	Remove old	Knutson Roofing
		JAMES III TRUSTEE						0125		shingles, resheet	Inc.
										half of roof, reroof	
										with architectural	
										shingles	
	B-17-385	LOCO	Siding	10/25/2017	0 days			5684222670	1629 Taylor Ave	New Siding	Galloway
		PROPERTIES, LLC						0625			Construction Inc.
	B-17-380	SMITH, DAVID C &	Alterations -	10/23/2017	3 days	Approved	10/25/2017	5684263880	547 Sumner St	Alteration to	Powder River
		LYNN M	Residential					0225		residental	Heating & A/C
	B-17-388	SISK, DAVID	Re-Roof	10/27/2017	0 days			5584102040	430 Shadow	Re-Roof	Green Vista
		LIVING TRUST						0800	Ridge Blvd		Roofing
		DOUGLAS, SUSAN									
		P LIVING TRUST									
437 - Add / Alter											
Non Residential	B-17-382	Crown Castle	Alterations -	10/23/2017	21 days			5684351000	951 Frank St	AT&T Equipment	
			Commercial					8033		shelter	
	B-17-383	#18 SHERIDAN	Alterations -	10/24/2017	23 days	Approved	11/16/2017	5584021010	1229 E Brundage	replace existing	Sign Products
		WYOMING	Commercial					0133	Ln	cabinets on	
		PROPERTY, LLC								freestanding sign,	
										same square	
										footage, same	
										overall height.	
										replace manual	
										price sign with new	
	B-17-352	MONTE VISTA	Alterations -	10/2/2017	59 days	Approved	11/30/2017	5684354750	1005 Sugarland	New Sign	Sign Boss, LLC
		MEDICAL, LLC	Commercial					0300	Dr		
	B-17-386	KGT COMMERCIAL	Alterations -	10/26/2017	56 days	Approved	11/17/2017	5684352300	800-STE A	HUB Insurance, (1)	Sign Products
		PROPERTIES, LLC	Commercial					0525	Coffeen Ave	wall sign- letters,	
										tenant panels in	
										existing multi tenant	
										siøn	

	B-17-376	FARMERS CO-OP OIL COMPANY	Alterations - Commercial	10/18/2017	97 days	Approved	12/19/2017	5684353000 4833	1450 Coffeen Ave	removing historicl coop sign from old location to new property	ABC Signs
438 - Res Garage /											
Carport	B-17-381	ROSENLUND, PERRY D & THELMA M	New Construction - Residential	10/23/2017	46 days			5584142000 0102	5154 Coffeen Ave	New attached 24x24 garage	
645 - Demo Single											
Family	B-17-369	MITCHELL, CHARLES S ET AL	Demolition	10/13/2017	6 days	Approved	10/19/2017	5684352210 0500	761-761 & 765 S Canby St	Demo house on 765.  On existing foundation. House has been vacant for over 20 years.  Sf - 900 ft  18 Tons of C & D	Chase Construction, LLC
649 - Demo Non-											
Residential	B-17-367	BEDE, MARK A & KATHERINE M TRUSTEES BEDE FAMILY REVOCABLE TRUST	Demolition	10/13/2017	0 days	Not Applicable	10/13/2017	5684271820 1225	25 Grinnell Plz	Demolition of 1800 sq foot building in the back of the lot. 36 tons of grindable material available.	Wyoming Demolition Inc
Other											
	B-17-356	GRIMSHAW INVESTMENTS, LLC	Additions - Commercial	10/4/2017	30 days	Approved	10/31/2017	5684271370 0625	41 E 1St St	non illuminated wall sign 24 sq ft (west) illuminated wall sign 24 sq ft (south) 48 sq ft total	Sign Products
	B-17-377	SUGARLAND DENTAL, P C	Alterations - Commercial	10/18/2017	16 days	Approved	10/27/2017	5684354750 0400	941 Sugarland Dr	remodel pole sign, use existing base, support. electrical	Sign Products
Single Family											

Start Date: 10/1/2017 | End Date: 10/31/2017

Condo	B-17-375	PHOENIX LIMITED	New	10/18/2017	9 days	Approved	10/25/2017	5584033000	2038 Skyview	New Duplex	Warner Services,
		PARTNERSHIP	Construction -					1900	West Dr		LLC.
		ATTN: KIM LOVE	Residential								
Vacant											
	B-17-372	JOHNSON, TYLER L	Re-Roof	10/17/2017	0 days			5584032030	2171 Pima Dr	Re-roof	Sterling
		& LINDSAY M						1825			Construction, LLC
	Number of	39									
	Permits:										

### **TOTAL REVENUE**

